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DESCRIPTION
DATE
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Monsanto Santoprene

Thermoplastic Rubber

COMMENTS:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCE:  ±.010

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

B

CHANGED .525 HOLE TO .475

2/19/2018

C

8/18/2019
REMOVED RADIUS FROM BORE

.125

.875

1.125

.475

1.035

.392

.251 THRU

#10 Truss Head


